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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 29 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
22.5.2022. - 11:25 Rezultati Prelim
Rekordi BL Open apsolutno 49.37 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M1 49.37 MURATOVIĆ, Emir BIH BANJA LUKA 26.5.2019.
Rekordi BL Open M2 52.04 NOAH PAUT, Karlo CRO Banja Luka 30.5.2015.
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Apsolutna/Open

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina 49.82 834 24.37 25.45
2. MEŠETOVIĆ, Adi 97 Borac, BL 53.27 682 25.05 28.22
3. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 53.41 677 26.03 27.38
4. VUČIĆ, David 04 Olymp, BL 53.57 671 25.89 27.68
5. VRAN-BENKOVIČ, Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor 53.66 668 26.04 27.62
6. TURK, Matic 04 PK Biser Piran 54.38 641 25.89 28.49
7. KURUZOVIĆ, Filip 03 Borac, BL 54.46 639 26.22 28.24
8. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 54.61 633 25.90 28.71
9. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 54.64 632 26.16 28.48

10. ŠARIĆ, Boris 03 Olymp, BL 54.78 627 26.50 28.28
11. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 54.80 627 26.49 28.31
12. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 54.91 623 26.09 28.82
13. BEZJAK, Nejc 05 PK Branik Maribor 55.02 619 26.26 28.76
14. JUG, Sebastjan 05 PK Neptun Celje 55.06 618 26.37 28.69
15. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 55.16 615 26.51 28.65
16. MORAČA , Luka 05 Olymp, BL 55.22 613 26.47 28.75
17. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ , Matic 06 PK Velenje 55.56 601 26.41 29.15
18. DJORDJEVIC, Nikola 94 Sveti Nikola 55.67 598 26.50 29.17
19. ANDRIĆ, Vasilije 03 PVK Jadran Herceg Novi 56.23 580 26.75 29.48
20. DABIĆ, Aleksa 03 Borac, BL 56.31 578 27.17 29.14
21. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.68 566 27.10 29.58
22. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 56.81 563 27.38 29.43
23. BEZJAK, Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor 56.82 562 27.15 29.67
24. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 56.87 561 27.46 29.41
25. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 57.29 548 27.30 29.99
26. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 57.45 544 27.02 30.43
27. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 57.58 540 27.94 29.64
28. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 57.60 540 27.48 30.12
29. BELŠAK, Timotej 05 PK Branik Maribor 57.96 530 27.86 30.10
30. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 58.01 528 27.55 30.46
31. RADOMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Pirat 58.10 526 27.79 30.31
32. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 58.28 521 28.13 30.15

REKORD MITINGA

33. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 58.34 519 27.51 30.83
34. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 58.77 508 28.46 30.31
35. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 58.91 504 28.51 30.40
36. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 59.15 498 28.08 31.07
37. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.28 495 28.72 30.56
38. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 59.51 489 28.45 31.06
39. KOSIĆ, Bojan 04 Borac, BL 59.54 489 27.98 31.56
40. ŠINTLER, Tilen 98 PK Rudar Trbovlje 59.55 488 27.67 31.88
41. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 59.92 479 28.61 31.31
42. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 59.96 478 28.28 31.68
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

43. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.07 476 28.89 31.18
44. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.57 464 29.13 31.44
45. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:00.60 463 29.39 31.21
46. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.62 463 29.21 31.41
47. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:00.70 461 29.00 31.70
48. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.99 455 29.52 31.47
49. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:01.07 453 29.68 31.39
50. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.65 440 29.51 32.14
51. BARBARIĆ , Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:02.20 428 29.37 32.83
52. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:02.25 427 30.48 31.77
53. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.07 411 30.06 33.01
54. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.18 409 29.78 33.40
55. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.30 406 30.89 32.41
56. LUŽNIK, Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:03.33 406 30.16 33.17
57. ŠUNJIĆ, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.64 400 30.30 33.34
58. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.90 395 29.97 33.93
59. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:03.95 394 30.06 33.89
60. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 1:04.15 391 30.56 33.59
61. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:04.72 380 31.02 33.70
62. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:05.07 374 30.43 34.64
63. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.26 371
64. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:05.34 370 31.91 33.43
65. RACA, Miloš 04 Olymp, BL 1:05.51 367 30.69 34.82
66. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:06.12 357 31.20 34.92
67. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.52 350 30.85 35.67
68. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.10 341 32.22 34.88
69. BLANUŠA , Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:07.18 340 32.36 34.82
70. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:07.32 338 32.60 34.72
71. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:07.73 332 32.28 35.45
72. TESTEN, Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.59 319 32.76 35.83
73. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:08.82 316 33.26 35.56
74. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:08.85 316
75. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 1:09.34 309 24.01 45.33
76. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:09.42 308
77. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 1:09.82 303
78. VLAČO, Sergej 11 Delfin, LA 1:09.84 303
79. STEVANOVIĆ, Dominik 06 Borac, BL 1:10.08 299
80. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:10.89 289 33.45 37.44
81. PILJEVIĆ, Filip 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:11.04 287 30.48 40.56
82. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.75 279 35.96 35.79
83. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 1:11.77 279
84. KASAGIĆ , Mateja 08 Borac, BL 1:12.65 269 34.46 38.19
85. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.78 267
86. RADANOVIĆ , Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 1:14.16 253 35.10 39.06
87. TURK, Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.26 252 35.39 38.87
88. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:14.47 249
89. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:14.48 249 35.35 39.13
90. TUNINSKYI, Lukas 09 CSKA - KIEV 1:15.32 241 35.77 39.55
91. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:15.53 239 35.83 39.70
92. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:15.68 238 36.58 39.10
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

93. ROZMAN, Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.85 236 36.51 39.34
94. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:16.45 231 36.03 40.42
95. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:16.97 226 35.62 41.35
96. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 1:18.13 216 39.63 38.50
97. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 1:18.28 215 36.79 41.49
98. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.17 193 38.89 42.28
99. RADOVIĆ, Andrej 09 KVS Leotar, TB 1:24.24 172 39.07 45.17

100. KRAMER, Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.51 171 39.45 45.06
101. RODIĆ, Marko 09 Borac, BL 1:28.42 149
102. LIGATA, Vedad 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:32.50 130 42.69 49.81
103. ŠAFAR , David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:32.94 128 44.10 48.84
104. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:33.36 126
105. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 1:33.54 126 42.58 50.96
106. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:34.75 121 44.80 49.95
107. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 1:34.82 121 44.82 50.00
108. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:35.69 117 43.95 51.74
109. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:37.20 112 47.23 49.97
110. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:37.77 110
111. KOVAČEVIĆ, Veljko 12 Olymp, BL 1:37.87 110 45.61 52.26
112. KARAĆ , Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:39.83 103 48.14 51.69
113. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 1:40.98 100 47.87 53.11
114. LACO, Ivan 11 Borac, BL 1:44.39 90 48.56 55.83
115. PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 1:44.42 90 48.09 56.33
116. STEVANOVIĆ, Danijel 11 Borac, BL 1:49.36 78 50.53 58.83
117. PERIĆ, Kosta 14 Olymp, BL 1:49.95 77 48.53 1:01.42
118. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 1:55.95 66 54.37 1:01.58
119. PEĆANAC , Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 1:57.65 63 55.15 1:02.50
120. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 2:06.73 50 53.47 1:13.26
121. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 2:06.87 50 57.76 1:09.11
122. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 2:11.58 45 59.06 1:12.52
123. OBRADOVIĆ, Kostja 14 Olymp, BL 2:18.14 39 1:01.65 1:16.49
124. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 2:54.48 19 1:22.68 1:31.80
DSQ IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 2:23.59

M 1

1. SARKOVIC, Mitar 05 Radnicki 1969 54.91 623 26.09 28.82
2. BEZJAK, Nejc 05 PK Branik Maribor 55.02 619 26.26 28.76
3. JUG, Sebastjan 05 PK Neptun Celje 55.06 618 26.37 28.69
4. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Zmaj-Alpamm, TU 55.16 615 26.51 28.65
5. MORAČA , Luka 05 Olymp, BL 55.22 613 26.47 28.75
6. BIZJAK JAMBROVIĆ , Matic 06 PK Velenje 55.56 601 26.41 29.15
7. PUTNIK, Lav 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 56.68 566 27.10 29.58
8. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 56.81 563 27.38 29.43
9. ĐUKANOVIĆ, Aleksa 05 Borac, BL 57.29 548 27.30 29.99

10. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 57.60 540 27.48 30.12
11. BELŠAK, Timotej 05 PK Branik Maribor 57.96 530 27.86 30.10
12. SRDIC, Nikola 05 Olymp, BL 58.34 519 27.51 30.83
13. ĐONKO, Muhamed 05 Bosna, SA 58.91 504 28.51 30.40
14. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksej 05 Borac, BL 59.92 479 28.61 31.31
15. VOLAVŠEK, Lan 05 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.07 476 28.89 31.18
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M 1

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

16. RIAVEZ, Riccardo 06 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:00.60 463 29.39 31.21
17. BLAŽEVIĆ, Boris 06 Borac, BL 1:00.70 461 29.00 31.70
18. RAČIĆ, Andrej 05 Olymp, BL 1:03.07 411 30.06 33.01
19. ALPEZA, Kristian 06 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.18 409 29.78 33.40
20. MILOSAVIĆ, Nikola 06 Olymp, BL 1:03.95 394 30.06 33.89
21. TUCKEŠIĆ, David 06 Borac, BL 1:04.15 391 30.56 33.59
22. ĐERMANOVIĆ, Vukašin 06 Olymp, BL 1:05.07 374 30.43 34.64
23. CEH, Aron 06 Usce 1:07.73 332 32.28 35.45
24. KAJKUT, Todor 06 Borac, BL 1:09.82 303
25. STEVANOVIĆ, Dominik 06 Borac, BL 1:10.08 299
26. PILJEVIĆ, Filip 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:11.04 287 30.48 40.56
27. NUKIĆ, Damir 06 Borac, BL 1:11.77 279

M2

1. VRAN-BENKOVIČ, Bor 07 PK Branik Maribor 53.66 668 26.04 27.62
2. CVETKOV, Justin 07 Proleter 54.61 633 25.90 28.71
3. BEZJAK, Jaka Gal 07 PK Branik Maribor 56.82 562 27.15 29.67
4. PRIBIČEVIĆ, Aleksa 07 22. April, BL 56.87 561 27.46 29.41
5. IVANKOVIĆ, Ivan 07 Zrinjski, MO 57.45 544 27.02 30.43
6. BOSHNAKOV, Dimitar 08 PK Skopje 57.58 540 27.94 29.64
7. PUSICA, Nikola 07 Radnicki 1969 58.01 528 27.55 30.46
8. GRAHOVAC, Relja 08 Borac, BL 58.77 508 28.46 30.31
9. OBRADOVIĆ, Uroš 08 22. April, BL 59.51 489 28.45 31.06

10. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 59.96 478 28.28 31.68
11. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:00.62 463 29.21 31.41
12. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.99 455 29.52 31.47
13. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 1:01.07 453 29.68 31.39
14. VUJINOVIC, Petar 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:01.65 440 29.51 32.14
15. BARBARIĆ , Luka 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:02.20 428 29.37 32.83
16. TAMBURIN, Nicola 07 A.S.D. Rn Adria Monfalcone 1:02.25 427 30.48 31.77
17. LUŽNIK, Anže 07 PK Radovljica 1:03.33 406 30.16 33.17
18. ŠUNJIĆ, Roko 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:03.64 400 30.30 33.34
19. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Maribor 1:04.72 380 31.02 33.70
20. JOVOVIC, Vukasin 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:05.26 371
21. ČOLIĆ, Andrej 07 Olymp, BL 1:06.12 357 31.20 34.92
22. KALC, Matija 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:06.52 350 30.85 35.67
23. VIDOVIĆ, Aleksa 08 Olymp, BL 1:07.10 341 32.22 34.88
24. SKENDERIJA, Damjan 08 Borac, BL 1:08.82 316 33.26 35.56
25. JEKOVEC, Ažbe 08 PK Triglav Kranj 1:11.75 279 35.96 35.79
26. KASAGIĆ , Mateja 08 Borac, BL 1:12.65 269 34.46 38.19
27. RADANOVIĆ , Miloš 08 Olymp, BL 1:14.16 253 35.10 39.06
28. ĆERKETA, Pavle 07 Olymp, BL 1:15.53 239 35.83 39.70
29. KUBUR, Esmir 07 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:16.45 231 36.03 40.42
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 29, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M3

1. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 58.28 521 28.13 30.15
REKORD MITINGA

2. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 59.15 498 28.08 31.07
3. KRDŽALIĆ, Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 59.28 495 28.72 30.56
4. MILANOVIC, Alex 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:00.57 464 29.13 31.44
5. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:03.30 406 30.89 32.41
6. STANKIC, Andrija 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:03.90 395 29.97 33.93
7. PETROVIĆ, Danilo 09 22. April, BL 1:05.34 370 31.91 33.43
8. BLANUŠA , Vuk 10 22. April, BL 1:07.18 340 32.36 34.82
9. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 1:07.32 338 32.60 34.72

10. TESTEN, Martin 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:08.59 319 32.76 35.83
11. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 1:08.85 316
12. RISTIČEVIĆ, Viktor 11 22. April, BL 1:09.42 308
13. VLAČO, Sergej 11 Delfin, LA 1:09.84 303
14. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Lazar 09 Olymp, BL 1:10.89 289 33.45 37.44
15. VLAHOVIC, Savo 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:12.78 267
16. TURK, Matic 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:14.26 252 35.39 38.87
17. KOVAČEVIĆ, Ali 10 Sharks, SA 1:14.47 249
18. SUBOTIĆ, Aljoša 10 Olymp, BL 1:14.48 249 35.35 39.13
19. TUNINSKYI, Lukas 09 CSKA - KIEV 1:15.32 241 35.77 39.55
20. PEKEZ, Vuk 11 Olymp, BL 1:15.68 238 36.58 39.10
21. ROZMAN, Gašper 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:15.85 236 36.51 39.34
22. SIMIĆ, Pavle 09 Olymp, BL 1:16.97 226 35.62 41.35
23. TODIĆ, Pavle 10 Olymp, BL 1:18.13 216 39.63 38.50
24. GALIĆ, Nikola 11 Olymp, BL 1:18.28 215 36.79 41.49
25. BAUK, Uroš 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:21.17 193 38.89 42.28
26. RADOVIĆ, Andrej 09 KVS Leotar, TB 1:24.24 172 39.07 45.17
27. KRAMER, Tilen 10 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:24.51 171 39.45 45.06
28. RODIĆ, Marko 09 Borac, BL 1:28.42 149
29. LIGATA, Vedad 13 Novi Grad - Sarajevo 1:32.50 130 42.69 49.81
30. ŠAFAR , David 11 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 1:32.94 128 44.10 48.84
31. BABIĆ, Nemanja 12 Olymp, BL 1:33.36 126
32. GRAHOVAC, Simon 11 Borac, BL 1:33.54 126 42.58 50.96
33. TODOROVIĆ, Đorđe 13 Olymp, BL 1:34.75 121 44.80 49.95
34. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Filip 11 Olymp, BL 1:34.82 121 44.82 50.00
35. SMILJANIĆ, David 13 Olymp, BL 1:35.69 117 43.95 51.74
36. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Damir 13 Olymp, BL 1:37.20 112 47.23 49.97
37. POPOVIĆ, Aleksej 13 Borac, BL 1:37.77 110
38. KOVAČEVIĆ, Veljko 12 Olymp, BL 1:37.87 110 45.61 52.26
39. KARAĆ , Minja 15 Olymp, BL 1:39.83 103 48.14 51.69
40. STANETIĆ, Vuk 14 Olymp, BL 1:40.98 100 47.87 53.11
41. LACO, Ivan 11 Borac, BL 1:44.39 90 48.56 55.83
42. PEJČINOVIĆ, Uroš 13 Olymp, BL 1:44.42 90 48.09 56.33
43. STEVANOVIĆ, Danijel 11 Borac, BL 1:49.36 78 50.53 58.83
44. PERIĆ, Kosta 14 Olymp, BL 1:49.95 77 48.53 1:01.42
45. IVANKOVIĆ, Pavle 13 Olymp, BL 1:55.95 66 54.37 1:01.58
46. PEĆANAC , Viktor 13 Olymp, BL 1:57.65 63 55.15 1:02.50
47. STOJČIĆ, Kristijan 14 Olymp, BL 2:06.73 50 53.47 1:13.26
48. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp, BL 2:06.87 50 57.76 1:09.11
49. DOKIĆ, Mihajlo 14 Olymp, BL 2:11.58 45 59.06 1:12.52
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BANJA LUKA OPEN
Banja Luka, 21. - 22.5.2022

Disciplina 29, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

50. OBRADOVIĆ, Kostja 14 Olymp, BL 2:18.14 39 1:01.65 1:16.49
51. ĐUMIŠIĆ, Denis 15 Olymp, BL 2:54.48 19 1:22.68 1:31.80

DSQ IVANKOVIĆ, Maksim 15 Olymp, BL 2:23.59
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